
5 Week Schedule
Our Lady of  Mt Carmel Church

Lector Schedule
March 2024

Reader 2nd Reader

Sat, Mar 2, 2024 5 PM Desi Byerley

Sun, Mar 3, 2024 8 AM Woody Carnahan

10 AM Jeannette Velasquez

12 Noon Dolora Gemora

Sat, Mar 9, 2024 5 PM Mindy Zindel

Sun, Mar 10, 2024 8 AM Berti Berger

10 AM Eddy Hood

12 Noon Rey Lapitan

Sat, Mar 16, 2024 5 PM Tom Hodge

Sun, Mar 17, 2024 8 AM Carmen Correia

10 AM Maria Espino

12 Noon Lillian Arvisu

Sat, Mar 23, 2024 5 PM SEE EASTER SCHEDULE

Sun, Mar 24, 2024 8 AM SEE EASTER SCHEDULE

Sat, Mar 30, 2024 5 PM SEE EASTER SCHEDULE

Sun, Mar 31, 2024 8 AM SEE EASTER SCHEDULE

10 AM

12 Noon


